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Cardiac	Stent	Pricing

S. NO. STENT DESCRIPTION MAKE COST TO PATIENT
(Including GST)
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Promus Element Stent

Promus Element Plus Stent

Synergy Stent 

Promus Premier 

Synergy XD 

Xience Xpedi�on Stent 

Xience Prime Stent 

Jostent Gra�master 

Xience Alpine 

Xience Sierra 

Yukon Choice PC 

VIVO Isar Stent / isar summit stent 

Ul�master Tansei Drug Elu�ng Stent 

Ul�master DES

BOSTON 

BOSTON 

BOSTON 

BOSTON 

BOSTON 

ABBOTT 

ABBOTT 

ABBOTT 

ABBOTT 

ABBOTT 

TRANSLUMINA 

TRANSLUMINA 

TERUMO 

TERUMO 

23,625.00

23,625.00

40,178.32

40,178.32

40,178.32

40,178.32

23,625.00

11,034.66

40,178.32

40,178.32

23,625.00

40,178.32

40,178.32

23,625.00

011 61406300 / 011 27907000
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